ISO  2207K-2RS+H307  self
aligning ball bearings
Advance ISO 2207K-2RS+H307 self aligning ball bearings is your
source for quality and accessories. shop online for 220x400x72
Size (mm) 220 Bore Diameter (mm) home delivery or pick up in
one of our 10000 .
Size (mm) 220x400x72
Bore Diameter (mm) 220
Outer Diameter (mm) 400
Width (mm) 72
d 220 mm
D 400 mm
T 72 mm
B 65 mm
C 54 mm
a 74 mm
Weight 40 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 990 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 1400 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 850 r/min